
Duration

4:30 PM 4:40 PM 4:30 AM 4:40 AM 10 min Nune Yeghiazaryan, Armenia Opening of the Conference

4:40 PM 5:05 PM 4:40 AM 5:05 AM 25 min Lily Chao, USA
Pediatric Diabetes – A Review of Latest Advances and the Impact 
of Covid-19 Pandemic 

5:05 PM 5:40 PM 5:05 AM 5:40 AM 35 min Mimi Kim, USA Congenital Adrenal Hyperplasia  in Youth 

5:40 PM 5:45 PM 5:40 AM 5:45 AM 5 min Break

5:45 PM 6:20 PM 5:45 AM 6:20 AM 35 min Clement Cheung, USA Highs and Lows of the Thyroid Gland

6:20 PM 7:00 PM 6:20 AM 7:00 AM 40 min Anna Ryabets-Lienhard, USA Hypercalcemia in Children: A Practical Approach 

7:00 PM 7:30 PM 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 30 min

Duration

4:00 PM 4:05 PM 4:00 AM 4:05 AM 5 min Nune Yeghiazaryan, Armenia Opening of the Conference

4:05 PM 4:30 PM 4:05 AM 4:30 AM 25 min Allison Hill, USA Syncope in Pediatrics

4:30 PM 4:50 PM 4:30 AM 4:50 AM 20 min Tatevik Hovakimyan, Armenia Challenging ECGs - approach to interpretation

4:50 PM 5:10 PM 4:50 AM 5:10 AM 20 min Asya Grigoryan, Armenia Management of children with CHD by pediatrition

5:10 PM 5:25 PM 5:10 AM 5:25 AM 15 min Anna Vardanyan, Armenia  Breathing disorders: when to refer to cardiologist 

5:25 PM 5:30 PM 5:25 AM 5:30 AM 5 min Break

5:30 PM 6:05 PM 5:30 AM 6:05 AM 35 min Jennifer Su, USA Heart failure in children

6:05 PM 6:25 PM 6:05 AM 6:25 AM 20 min Hasmik Minasyan, Armenia Chest X-ray 

6:25 PM 6:45 PM 6:25 AM 6:45 AM 20 min Ani Manukyan, Armenia  Physical exam 

6:45 PM 7:00 PM 6:45 AM 7:00 AM 15 min Kima Khachatryan ECG features in children

7:00 PM 7:30 PM 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 30 min

Panel discussion and Q&A with participation of keynote speakers

PEDIATRIC ENDOCRINOLOGY

ENGLISH

Yerevan time Los Angeles time

AECP-CHLA 19th International Conference

Part 2 - Pediatric Endocrinology and Cardiology

November 08 and 11, 2021

Monday, November 08, 2021

Yerevan time

Panel discussion and Q&A with participation of keynote speakers

Los Angeles time

Thursday, November 11, 2021

PEDIATRIC CARDIOLOGY


